
Terrace Bistro Theme Days
Monday Madness – Evening Only
Buy 1 main meal and 
receive another main 
meal for only	 					   

Tuesday Members – Lunch and Dinner
On presentation of your bi-monthly members’ magazine voucher only

Buy 1 main meal and 
receive another main 
meal for only

Wednesday Members – Evening only		        
Members receive 50%
off their main meal

Thursday Members – Lunch and Dinner
On presentation of your bi-monthly members’ magazine voucher only	
Buy 1 main meal and receive
another main meal for only 	

Fabulous Fridays – Lunch and Dinner		
ALL members and guests
can enjoy main meals
for only
A selected menu designed especially for the day	

$5

$5

$5

$17

50%
OFF



FUNCTION ROOMS 
AVAILABLE
Spectacular city views 
overlooking the famous 
Windy Hill oval.

We can cater for any event:   
including 21st’s, Weddings, 
Engagements, Birthdays, 
Cabaret Performances and 
Business Seminars to name 
a few.

For inquiries please call 
our functions department on  
8371 0300.



Soup of the day with mini cobb	

Arancini Balls (V) 			   
Rice balls with pumpkin, spinach,  
garlic and parmesan, served with a  
crisp garden salad and aioli dressing

Warm chicken salad		  		
served with crispy bacon, cucumber, avocado  
and red onion, topped with mint and tomato salsa 

Spicy wedges	 			 
Complemented with sour cream and salsa

Caesar salad 		  		
served with bacon, parmesan, anchovy 
dressing and egg
Add chicken tenderloins   

Calamari salad				 
pineapple cut calamari lightly dusted  
with Szechuan pepper served on a crisp 
garden salad with chilli and lime mayo

Starters

Sides

Entrées and Salads

Garlic and Herb pizza	

Turkish Bread with trio of dips		

Warm Cobb Loaf			  	
Freshly baked Cobb loaf with herb or 
garlic butter

$7.50

$7.60
$18.60

Garden Salad

Bowl of Chips

Deep Fried Onion Rings

Bowl Mashed Potato

$7.60

$8.90

$24.60

$9.90

$17.50
$24.50
$16.50

$5.50
$4.95
$3.80
$3.60



Chicken Parmagiana with Chips	

Fish Bites				  
Bite size whiting fillets cooked 
in batter with chips and sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Kids Menu

Seniors Menu $12.50

$9.60
$8.80

$8.60

Roast of the day (GF)*				  
	
Lambs Fry  				  
Pan fried with bacon and onion gravy, 
served with seasonal vegetables
	
Fish and Chips					  
Served with garden salad and tartare sauce

Crumbed sausages				  
Served with bacon, gravy and seasonal vegetables

Chicken Parmagiana				  
Served with chips and salad

Salmon Patties				 
With chips and garden salad

Flathead Fillets				  
Cooked in beer batter and served with chips  
and salad

Spaghetti Bolognaise

GF = Gluten Free
V = Vegetarian
*only gluten free without gravy



Roast of the Day (GF)*
Served with seasonal vegetables

or
Fish and Chips

Accompanied with a crisp garden salad

or
Salmon Patties

Served with chips and salad

or 
Lambs Fry 

With bacon and onion gravy 
served with vegetables

or
Chicken Parmagiana 

Served with chips and salad

or
Flathead Fillets 

Cooked in beer batter and served  

with chips and salad

plus
Bread and Butter Pudding with Cream

or
Pineapple Fritter with Ice-cream 

or
Raspberry Turnovers with 

Cinnamon Sugar and Ice-cream

Available Monday – Friday 12.00pm – 2.30pm

Plus a drink of your choice
Tap Beer/ House wine/Soft Drink

Seniors 2 Course
Lunch Special $15.50

GF = Gluten Free
V = Vegetarian
*only gluten free without gravy



Mains
Chicken Satay Skewers				  
served with peanut sauce, basmati  
rice and seasonal vegetables    

Cajun style rice   				 
prawns, chicken, bacon, chorizo  
sausage, red capsicum, celery and tomato    

Roast of the day (GF)*				  

Moroccan Spiced Lamb Fillets	 		
Served with a traditional Greek salad
with Feta cheese topped with tzatziki,
served with Naan bread

Fish of the day	 			 
See specials board
	
250g Fillet mignon (250G)*			 
wrapped in bacon and served with  
choice of sides and sauces    

Rump Steak (350g)*				  
served with sautéed onions and sweet 
potato wedges with choice of sauces    

Chicken Parmagiana  				 
Crumbed chicken breast topped with
Napoli sauce and Mozzarella cheese

Seafood Platter				  
Scallop and prawn skewer, grilled
fish, calamari, petite whiting, salt
and pepper squid, served with chips
and salad with tartare sauce

Windy Hill Angus Beef Burger	 		
Served in a sourdough bun, with egg,
bacon, cheese, onions, fries and
tomato relish and beetroot relish

Fish and Chips   	 		
Cooked in a light tempura batter
with crisp garden salad and
tartare sauce

$27.50

$29.50

$20.90
$26.10

$34.50

$29.90

$21.90

$32.90

$22.50

$21.90



Vegetarian Risotto (V, GF)			 
cooked with mushrooms, spinach, peas, 
parmesan, garlic and a touch of cream

Fettucine   				  
tossed with basil, prawns, garlic,  
sundried tomatoes, olive oil and parmesan    

Penne (V)  				  
with mushrooms, spinach, sundried  
tomatoes, garlic, parmesan and  
Napoli sauce    

Risotto (GF)  				 
cooked with bacon, chicken, 
mushroom and garlic    

Spaghetti    				  
with chorizo sausage, sundried tomatoes, 
Napoli, parmesan chilli and garlic

FOR ONLY $11 YOU CAN RECEIVE AMAZING  
WINDY HILL BENEFITS

SEE RECEPTION FOR DETIALS OR VISIT
windyhillvenue.com.au/membership/

Pasta, Risotto and Vegetarian

Membership!

$24.50

$28.50

$24.50

$25.50

$24.50



Lime and Passionfruit 
Frozen Parfait (GF)		
Served with ice-cream and
passionfruit sauce

Traditional Pavlova (GF)				 
Trational Pavlova served with 
strawberries, passionfruit and cream

Banana Fritter						   
Dipped in cinnamon sugar served 
with ice-cream and maple syrup

Butterscotch and Pecan Pudding		
Delicious butterscotch pudding 
with pecans, butterscotch sauce

Hot Chocolate Pudding
Topped with chocolate sauce and cream	

Selection of Cakes (from the cabinet) 		
With cream

Desserts
$8.90

$8.90 

$8.30

$9,00

$9.80

$6.90


